Planet Types




The following resources can be found on Tundra Planets:

Resource

Iron:

Titanium:

Carbon:

Silicon:

Gold:

Hydrogen:

Helium-3:

Aluminum:

Copper:

Zinc:

Silver:

Min Quantity

50,000,000

10,000,000

10,000,000

50,000,000

10,000,000

50,000,000

10,000,000

10,000,000

Max Quantity

500,000,000

100,000,000

100,000,000

500,000,000

10,000,000

100,000,000

10,000,000

500,000,000

100,000,000

100,000,000

10,000,000


https://library.cosmocrafter.net/books/resources/page/iron

Resource Min Quantity Max Quantity

Plutonium: 0 5,000,000



